Abraham Sulin, Horn

Gainesville, FL | (419) 379-4355 | sulinabraham@gmail.com

Education

Doctor of Musical Arts in Horn Performance
University of Florida, Gainesville, FL

Master of Music in Horn Performance
University of Florida, Gainesville, FL

Bachelor of Music in Horn Performance
Ohio Wesleyan University, Delaware, OH

(2024-2027)

(2022-2024)

(2018-2022)

Performance Experience

Orchestra

Valdosta Symphony Orchestra, assistant principal
UF Chamber Orchestra, rotating

OWU Chamber Orchestra, principal
Newark-Granville Youth Orchestra, substitute

Band

UF Wind Symphony, rotating
OWU Wind Symphony, principal
OWU Jazz Band

All-Ohio State Fair Band, principal

Chamber Ensemble

UF New Music Ensemble

UF Graduate Brass Quintet

Century Winds Quintet

UF Horn Choir

UF Baroque Ensemble

Hornist in Premiere of “Medieval Ballads in Miniature: A Shadow of Myself”
OWU Brass Choir

OWU Woodwind Quintet

(2024)
(2022-2023)
(2018-2022)
(2020)

(2022-Present)
(2018-2022)
(2018-2019)
(2018)

(2023)
(2023)
(2023-Present)
(2022-Present)
(2022-2023)
(2020)
(2018-2020)
(2018-2020)


mailto:sulinabraham@gmail.com

Solo

Doctoral Recital 1

UF Final Master’s Recital
UF Graduate Horn Recital 2
UF Concerto Competition
UF Graduate Horn Recital

(2025)
(2024)
(2023)
(2023-2024)
(2023)

(

(

UF Concerto Competition 2022-2023)
OWU Senior Horn Recital 2022)
Premiere of Solo Horn Composition Nautiliform by Noah Green (2020)
Extracurricular

Imani Winds Winds Chamber Music Festival (2024)
2024 Southeast Horn Workshop (2024)
Kendall Betts Horn Camp (2023)
2023 Southeast Horn Workshop (2023)
Teaching/ILeadership Experience

Private Instruction

-Teach horn and brass pedagogy to K-12 students (Present)
UF Gatorland Band Camps Primary Horn instructor

-Primary horn instructor during duration of camp (2024)
Gator Marching Band Mellophone Instructor

-Lead sectionals and coached mellophone section (2023)

Graduate Teaching Assistant at the University of Florida
-Grading and office hours for MUL 2010 Experiencing Music students
Horn Instructor at Buchholz High School

-Sectional instructor to help prepare for MPA and state contest

Horn Instructor at Howard Bishop Middle School
-Sectional and one-on-one lessons with students on band literature
OWU Brass Day Master Class Horn Instructor

-Head instructor of horn during festival activities

OWU Music Student Board President

- Discussed questions and concerns brought by student body to the faculty
OWU Music Librarian, Stage Manager, and Orchestral Assistant

-Handle basic tasks and aid orchestra conductor

(2023-Present)
(2023-Present)
(2022-Present)
(2022)
(2020-2021)

(2018-2022)



Instrument Technician Internship at Forte Music in Tiffin, OH
-Work on various brass instruments as well as learning how they function

(2021)

Mentors

Dr. Paul Basler (D.M.A. Stony Brook University)

Dr. Imani Mosley (Ph.D. Duke University)

Van Parker (M. M Northwestern University)

Dr. Timothy Roden (Ph.D. Northwestern University)
Kimberly McCann (M.M. Northwestern University)

(2022-Present)
(2022-Present)

(2018)
(2018-2022)
(2018-2022)

Honors/Awards
Imani Winds Fellowship

UF Sung Family Music Scholarship

OWU Wigton Music Scholarship

OWU Ruth Wilson Music Scholarship

OWU Rosezella Harner Haines Scholarship
OWU Marie McMullen Scholarship

OWU Joellen Brown '75 Endowed Scholarship
OWU Richard W. Strasburg Scholarship
OWU Recognition Award

OWU Music Scholarship

OWU Dean'’s List

(2024)

(2023-2024)
(2021-2022)
(2021-2022)
(2021-2022)
(2020-2022)
(2020-2022)
(2018-2022)
(2018-2022)
(2018-2022)
(2018-2022)



