Abraham Sulin, Horn

Gainesville, FL | (419) 379-4355 | sulinabraham@gmail.com

Education

Doctor of Musical Arts in Horn Performance	(2024-2027)
University of Florida, Gainesville, FL	
Master of Music in Horn Performance	(2022-2024)
University of Florida, Gainesville, FL	()
<i>Bachelor of Music in Horn Performance</i> Ohio Wesleyan University, Delaware, OH	(2018-2022)

Performance Experience

Orchestra

Valdosta Symphony Orchestra, assistant principal	(2024)
UF Chamber Orchestra, rotating	(2022-2023)
OWU Chamber Orchestra, principal	(2018-2022)
Newark-Granville Youth Orchestra, substitute	(2020)
Band	
UF Wind Symphony, rotating	(2022-Present)
OWU Wind Symphony, principal	(2018-2022)
OWU Jazz Band	(2018-2019)
All-Ohio State Fair Band, principal	(2018)
Chamber Ensemble	
Chamber Ensemble UF New Music Ensemble	(2023)
	(2023) (2023)
UF New Music Ensemble	()
UF New Music Ensemble UF Graduate Brass Quintet	(2023)
UF New Music Ensemble UF Graduate Brass Quintet Century Winds Quintet	(2023) (2023-Present)
UF New Music Ensemble UF Graduate Brass Quintet Century Winds Quintet UF Horn Choir	(2023) (2023-Present) (2022-Present)
UF New Music Ensemble UF Graduate Brass Quintet Century Winds Quintet UF Horn Choir UF Baroque Ensemble	(2023) (2023-Present) (2022-Present) (2022-2023)
UF New Music Ensemble UF Graduate Brass Quintet Century Winds Quintet UF Horn Choir UF Baroque Ensemble Hornist in Premiere of "Medieval Ballads in Miniature: A Shadow of Myself"	(2023) (2023-Present) (2022-Present) (2022-2023) (2020)

Solo

Doctoral Recital 1	(2025)
UF Final Master's Recital	(2024)
UF Graduate Horn Recital 2	(2023)
UF Concerto Competition	(2023-2024)
UF Graduate Horn Recital	(2023)
UF Concerto Competition	(2022-2023)
OWU Senior Horn Recital	(2022)
Premiere of Solo Horn Composition Nautiliform by Noah Green	(2020)

Extracurricular

Imani Winds Winds Chamber Music Festival	(2024)
2024 Southeast Horn Workshop	(2024)
Kendall Betts Horn Camp	(2023)
2023 Southeast Horn Workshop	(2023)

Teaching/Leadership Experience

Private Instruction	
-Teach horn and brass pedagogy to K-12 students	(Present)
UF Gatorland Band Camps Primary Horn instructor	
-Primary horn instructor during duration of camp	(2024)
Gator Marching Band Mellophone Instructor	
-Lead sectionals and coached mellophone section	(2023)
Graduate Teaching Assistant at the University of Florida	
-Grading and office hours for MUL 2010 Experiencing Music students	(2023-Present)
Horn Instructor at Buchholz High School	
-Sectional instructor to help prepare for MPA and state contest	(2023-Present)
Horn Instructor at Howard Bishop Middle School	
-Sectional and one-on-one lessons with students on band literature	(2022-Present)
OWU Brass Day Master Class Horn Instructor	
-Head instructor of horn during festival activities	(2022)
OWU Music Student Board President	
- Discussed questions and concerns brought by student body to the faculty	(2020-2021)
OWU Music Librarian, Stage Manager, and Orchestral Assistant	
-Handle basic tasks and aid orchestra conductor	(2018–2022)

-Work on various brass instruments as well as learning how they function (2021)

Mentors

Dr. Paul Basler (D.M.A. Stony Brook University)	(2022-Present)
Dr. Imani Mosley (<i>Ph.D. Duke University</i>)	(2022-Present)
Van Parker (<i>M.M Northwestern University</i>)	(2018)
Dr. Timothy Roden (Ph.D. Northwestern University)	(2018-2022)
Kimberly McCann (<i>M.M. Northwestern University</i>)	(2018-2022)

Honors/Awards

Imani Winds Fellowship	(2024)
UF Sung Family Music Scholarship	(2023-2024)
OWU Wigton Music Scholarship	(2021-2022)
OWU Ruth Wilson Music Scholarship	(2021-2022)
OWU Rosezella Harner Haines Scholarship	(2021-2022)
OWU Marie McMullen Scholarship	(2020-2022)
OWU Joellen Brown '75 Endowed Scholarship	(2020-2022)
OWU Richard W. Strasburg Scholarship	(2018-2022)
OWU Recognition Award	(2018-2022)
OWU Music Scholarship	(2018-2022)
OWU Dean's List	(2018-2022)